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The Menu of Charlotte Cafe Cuisine from Ukkel contains about 14 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $12.8. What User likes about Charlotte Cafe Cuisine:
very satisfied however a remark (no serious) an additional fries and croquettes were counted while a dish must
be accompanied by fries potatoes or croquettes. !!! read more. Want to spice up your eating and drinking
routine? Come to this sports bar and enjoy a variety of large and small snacks and dishes while watching live
football, tennis or Formula 1 games, because just eating and drinking is too dull!, Here, the meat is freshly grilled
on an open flame. In addition, they offer you delectable menus a la francaise, Also, the drinks menu at this place
is exceptional and offers a significant and varied assortment of both local and international beers, which are
definitely worth a try.
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Charlotte Cafe Cuisine Menu

fippetizers

VITELLO TONNATO

Starters & Salads
FRIES

Main Course
CROQUETTES DE CHORIZO

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

Drinks

DRINKS

Restaurant Category

COCKTAIL

13 €

14 €

Starters

CHIPIRONS EN PERSILLADE
SALADE CESAR

Plat

PLAT A PARTAGER : ROSBEEF
AVEC ROMARIN

BAR EN CROUTE D'HERBES

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
POTATOES

Dessert

CRUMBLE DE RHUBARBE

CARPACCIO D'ANANAS ET SIROP
DE VERVEINE

CREME BRULEE WITH LAVENDER

11 €

14 €

16 €

17 €

8€

8€

6€
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -23:00
Tuesday 09:00 -23:00
Wednesday 09:00 -23:00
Thursday 09:00 -23:00
Friday 09:00 -23:00
Saturday 09:00 -23:00
Sunday 09:00 -17:00
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